Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Shoe Box
◦ Installation: Slipfitter (2 3/8" or 3" O.D.) / Pole
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Driver: Meanwell / Sosen
◦ LED Source: HongLi 2835
◦ Working Temperature: -40˚F ~ 122˚F

Photometrics:
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
Mounting*:
SF: Slipfitter
(60mm or 76mm)
TR: Trunnion
SSPF: Small Square
Pole (Flat)
SSPC: Small Square
Pole (Curved)
AAF: Adjustable Arm
(Flat)
AAC: Adjustable Arm
(Curved)
UB: U-Bracket
* see p1 for images
SLIM-150W 100-277V BL 40K T3
Wattage:
50W
100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
Voltage:
100-277V:
100-277V
347V:
347V
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL9005)
BR: Bronze
(RAL8019)
WH: White
(RAL9010)
SL: Silver
(RAL7047)
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
Beam Angle:
TYPE 3:
90° x 140°
TYPE 4:
100° x 140°
TYPE 5:
120° x 120°
60° x 60°
30° x 30°
SF 60mm 3PCR + 3PC
Optional Accessories:
[3PCR]: 3-Pin Receptacle
[5PCR]: 5-Pin Receptacle
[7PCR]: 7-Pin Receptacle
[3PC]: 3-Pin Photocell
[SC]: Shorting Cap
[MS]: Motion Sensor
[HSS]: House Shield
[DIM]: 1-10V dimmable
[DIP]: Power Adjustable
DIP Switch
(see above photo)
SLIM-150W
SF: Slipfitter
(60mm or 76mm)
TR: Trunnion AAF: Adjustable
Arm (Flat)
AAC: Adjustable
Arm (Curved)